
CHALLENGE INTERNE 2018 

CLASSEMENT AUX POINTS 

 

 

LEON Valérie    1280 

FERNANDEZ Florian  750 

MERDRIGNAC Karine  520 

CONGAR André   460 

COUM Anne‐Sophie  460 

JOST Olivier    440 

MARC Christelle  380 

BENARD Laetitia  370 

MAJOREL Vivien  370 

POUMELLEC Stéphanie 350 

LE RHUN Rozenn  360 

YVINEC Grégory  350 

HERLEDAN Tanguy  350 

NONNOTTE Stéphane  350 

PINEAU Eric    340 

LE GOUILL Bernard  290 

MERDRIGNAC Samuel  300 

JAOUEN Bruno    290 

L'HOSTIS Bruno   290 

BODROS Isabelle  280 

L'HOSTIS Pascale  280 

NONNOTTE EE.   280 

BENARD Sébastien  270 

BRAMOULLE François  250 

LE GUEN Claude  250 

BUGUEL Morgane  240 

POUMELLEC Yannick  230 

RIOUALL Odile    240 

ROPARS Hermann  240 

CLOAREC Brigitte  230 

LE LEZ Sylvain    220 

QUERE Albert    210 

THEON Nathalie  220 

CORNIANI Florence  220 

KEREBEL Erwan   220 

BIGER Sébastien  210 

HOUGUET Gaëlle  210 

JAOUEN Patrick   190 

PAPE Vincent    170 

BOURGLAN Yannick  150 

CREFF Stéphane  180 

JAN Tifenn    110 

CAZALA Lennaic  160 

JESTIN Mélanie   160 



LOPEZ Delphine   150 

COURTE David    140 

MOAL Suzanne   140 

PELLEAU Marie   140 

SIMON Jean Marie  140 

BRILLAUT Mathias  130 

CADIOU Gilbert   130 

BERNARD Magali  120 

LE GUEN Nolwenn  120 

BALCON Patrice  110 

JEZEQUEL Sonia   100 

LABBE Michel‐Pierre  110 

L'AZOU Justine    110 

LE SAEC Thierrry  110 

MALLEJAC JeJ.J.   100 

BIDEAU Caroline  90 

COADOU Sébastien  90 

GOUERIOT Cédric  90 

JESTIN Christian   90 

BILLANT Emmanuelle  80 

LE NAVENEC Thierry  70 

JEGO Nicole    70 

LARREUR Claude  70 

LOPEZ Jean‐Michel  70 

JEZEQUEL Pascal  60 

LOSSEC Nathalie  60 

GOBLED Michaël  50 

APPRIOU Mikaël  40 

LE BIHAN Kevin   40 

DANIEL Jérôme   30 

DAVID Jérôme    30 

GOURMELLON Nicolas  30 

LE LANN Julie    30 

SIMON Benoît    30 

ABIVEN Gait    20 

LE SAUX Benoit   20 

LE VERGE Olivier  20 

MARC Benoit    20 

MISY Jean‐Claude  20 

PENNARGUEAR Denis  20 

PIRIOU Christophe  20 

BATAILLER François  10 

BELMEKI Miloud  10 

CALVEZ Nicolas   10 

CLOAREC Francis  10 

GELEBART Guy    10 

HERLEDAN Corinne  10 

KERGADALLAN Onen  10 

KEROMNES Hélène  10 

LALCON Nathalie  10 

LE LANN Kévin    10 

LE PAGE Bruno    10 

LE ROUX Ronan   10 

LEON Philippe    10 

LEROUX Mélanie  10 

LUSLAC Thomas  10 

MAILLET Christophe  10 

MINGANT Xavier  10 

PHILIPPE Samuel  10 

 

 



CHALLENGE INTERNE 2018 

KM PARCOURUS 

 

YVINEC Grégory  504,3 

 

 

 

 

 

JOST Olivier    384,4 

PINEAU Eric    299,7  

NONNOTTE Stéphane  278,9  

CREFF Stéphane  274,7 

FERNANDEZ Florian  247 

MERDRIGNAC Karine  226 

LEON Valérie    216,8 

CONGAR André   215,2  

JAOUEN Bruno    198,2  

LE GOUILL Bernard  194,2  

POUMELLEC Stéphanie 181,5 

MERDRIGNAC Samuel  174,4 

BOURGLAN Yannick  170,3  

KEREBEL Erwan   64,57 

BUGUEL Morgane  154,1 

NONNOTTE A.    151,7  

BENARD Sébastien  150,4  

LE LEZ Sylvain    142,1 

COUM Anne‐Sophie  137,1 

BENARD Laetitia  131,5 

BODROS Isabelle  131,2  

BIGER Sébastien  129,2  

 

MARC Christelle  129,1 

LE SAEC Thierry   121,4  

POUMELLEC Yannick  116,8 

JESTIN Mélanie   116,4 

JAOUEN Patrick   114,7 

PAPE Vincent    112,7 

CADIOU Gilbert   106,8  

BRAMOULLE François  106,0  

BRILLAUT Mathias  105,2 

BIDEAU Caroline  103,37 

LE RHUN Rozenn  102,7  

L'HOSTIS Bruno   101,9  

ROPARS Hermann  101,1 

COURTE David    100,7 

QUERE Albert    98,6 

JAN Tifenn    97 

BALCON Patrice  92,8  

COADOU Sébastien  82,1  

CLOAREC Brigitte  81,2  

MALLEJAC J.J.    69,1 

GOUERIOT Cédric  68,1 

LE NAVENEC Thierry  68 

THEON Nathalie  67,5 

CORNIANI Florence  66 

JESTIN Christian   64,1  

MOAL Suzanne   62,1  

JEZEQUEL Sonia   61,1 

RIOUALL Odile    61,1 



L'HOSTIS Pascale  59,8 

LE GUEN Claude  58,4 

CAZALA Lennaic  58 

LABBE Michel‐Pierre  54,5 

HOUGUET Gaëlle  50 

LOPEZ Delphine   49,5 

MAJOREL Vivien  46 

MAILLET Christophe  45 

BERNARD Magali  44,5 

GOBLED Michaël  43,1 

HERLEDAN Tanguy  42,3 

CLOAREC Francis  42,1 

PIRIOU Christophe  42,1 

LOPEZ Jean‐Michel  42 

GOURMELLON Nicolas  38,6 

PELLEAU Marie   32,5 

DANIEL Jérôme   32 

BILLANT Emmanuelle  31,1 

LE VERGE Olivier  31,1 

PENNARGUEAR Denis  31,1 

DAVID Jérôme    30 

LE LANN Julie    30 

APRIOU Mikaël   29 

JEZEQUEL Pascal  25 

LARREUR Claude  25 

LOSSEC Nathalie  25 

SIMON Jean Marie  25 

LE SAUX Benoit   22,5 

ABIVEN Gait    22 

BELMEKI Miloud  21,1 

GELEBART Guy    21,1 

LALCON Nathalie  21,1 

LE GUEN Nolwenn  20,8 

CALVEZ Nicolas   20 

MARC Benoit     20 

MISY Jean‐Claude  20 

LEON Philippe    16 

KEROMNES Hélène  15 

LE BIHAN Kevin   15 

SIMON Benoît    15 

BATAILLER François  11,6 

JEGO Nicole    10 

KERGADALLAN Onen  10 

LE LANN Kevin    10 

LE ROUX Mélanie  10 

LE ROUX Ronan   10 

LUSLAC Thomas  10 

ROUDAUT Stéphane   10 

TALEC Isabelle     10 

L'AZOU Justine    9,2 

 

 


